Cross Country 2022

Nimi

Jouko Latvakangas
Hannu Taskinen
Eero Viljanen

Ville HS Ranta

Jari Kivikko

Marko Puumalainen
Jarno Juuti

Marjut Muhojoki
Laura Tiilikainen
Markus Einio

Salla Tiilikainen
Erja Vasara

Tauno Nygren

Aki Virtanen

Esko Turtia
Katriina Malmivaara
Kirsi Rossilahti
Helena Rossi
Hannu Kuittinen
Jaana Angeria

Olli Jyvasjarvi
Pekka Savola
Sami Oksanen

Tarkka
m/n  tasoitus

7,0
21,2
13,0
15,0
18,9
10,9
14,8
15,4
17,0
20,8
25,9
17,8
16,7
42,5
10,6
12,8
17,0
17,5
19,6

6,1
23,3

7,0
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Lydnnit

48
60
54
56
60
55
58
63
65
63
73
68
65
85
62
68
71
72
70
65
74
69

Slope
tasoitus

7
18
11
13
16
10
13
18
19
17
27
20
14
34
10
16
19
20
17
10
19

7

TULOS

41
42
43
43
44
45
45
45
46
46
46
48
51
51
52
52
52
52
53
55
55
62
RTD
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